bakerhughes.com
TrueJet uniform-hole
perforating charges
Improve fracture distribution
and reservoir communication
TrueJet™ perforating charges from
Baker Hughes create uniform entry
holes, helping customers to improve

concrete
penetration
data
Charge
name
Charge
part
number
Charge
part
number
23/4-in.
(70)
41/2-in.,
11.6# P110
0.36-in. 7.40% 16 gm 8.6-in. 14.8 2716 TrueJet™ 30 A1013242300 A1013242304
31/8-in.
(79)
41/2-in.,
11.6# P110
0.34-in. 5.84% 23 gm - 12 3123 TrueJet 30 A1013243300 A1013243304
0.42-in. 4.89% 23 gm - 14.5 3123 TrueJet 40 A1013243400 A1013243404
5-in.,
18# P110
0.32-in. 4.54% 23 gm - 12 3123 TrueJet 30 A1013243300 A1013243304
0.43-in. 4.82% 23 gm - 14.5 3123 TrueJet 40 A1013243400 A1013243404
51/2-in.,
23# P110
0.32-in. 6.70% 23 gm - 12 3123 TrueJet 30 A1013243300 A1013243304
0.40-in. 4.34% 23 gm - 14.5 3123 TrueJet 40 A1013243400 A1013243404
51/2-in.,
20# P110
0.38-in. 6.04% 23 gm - 12.7 3123 TrueJet 38 A1013243380 A1013243384
51/2-in.,
23# P110
0.42-in. 4.76% 23 gm - 10.8 3123 TrueJet 42 A1013243420 A1013243424
33/8-in.
(86)
51/2-in.,
20# P110
0.41-in. 8.90% 23 gm 8.0-in. 11.5 3323 TrueJet 40 A1013245400 A1013245404
TrueJet Extremely Consistent Hole Charges (ECH) RDX HMX
31/8-in.
(79)
41/2-in.,